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1674211 09/18/2000

BM 6'04''215

09/24/2025

12:22 AM

Yes

ALEA-NGONGO, MARIO

SPD FUGITIVE Not SetW767844804/Caddo Parrish Sheriff's Office

668982 06/03/1974

BF 5'05''145

09/24/2025

1:50 AM

Yes

ROBINSON, TOMECKA LAQUAN

SPD Possession of Sch II Not SetNA/NA

96529 08/10/1971

BM 6'01''180

09/24/2025

4:25 AM

Yes

SMITH, KEVIN J

SPD ENT/REM/FORBID Not SetNA/NA

01735276 12/24/1998

BM 5'05''215

09/24/2025

7:23 AM

Yes

BROWN, LAVADRIENE L.

SMO THEFT Not Set2024KS01416-2/Criminal

1101730 07/16/1994

BM 6'01''250

09/24/2025

8:22 AM

Yes

WALPOOL, JOHNTAVIOUS D

SMO SW/PLATES Not Set2024TS02404-2/Criminal

DL - NO DL ON PERSON Not Set2024TS02404-2/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set2024TS02404-2/Criminal

HEADLIGHT OUT Not Set2025KC07283-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2025KC07283-1/Criminal

MISDEMEANOR POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA, TETRAHYDROCANNABINOL, OR CHEMICAL DERIV.Not Set2025KC07283-1/Criminal

IMPROPER DISPLAY OF TAGS Not Set2023TS06314-3/Criminal

PLATES - EXPIRED Not Set2024TS02404-2/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set2025KC07283-1/Criminal

484977 03/08/1974

WF 5'09''140

09/24/2025

12:55 PM

Yes

MASTERS, STACY L.

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

604325 07/15/1982

BM 6'02''160

09/24/2025

4:18 PM

Yes

SMITH, RASSON JAJA

SPD POSSESSION OF A FIREARM OR CARRYING OF A CONCEALED WEAPON BY A PERSON CONVICTED OF DOMESTIC ABUSENot SetNA/NA

164987 04/08/1971

BM 5'07''189

09/24/2025

5:25 PM

Yes

HAYES, GREGORY P

OTHER DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY Not Set2024KS11308-1/Criminal

1726598 02/18/2005

BF 5'02''130

09/24/2025

5:27 PM

Yes

MURRAY, CHALANDERIA S

SPD ENT/REM/FORBID Not SetNA/NA

Simple assault Not SetNA/NA

01735288 09/02/2006

BF 5'03''180

09/24/2025

5:37 PM

Yes

MCKINNEY, AREONNA

SPD THEFT Not Set2025KS04206-1/Criminal
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01735289 05/26/1995

WM 5'09''190

09/24/2025

7:10 PM

Yes

GEORGE, HUNTER

SPD RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

SPD FUGITIVE Not SetW342662748/Probation and Parole State

1501062 02/24/2000

WM 5'07''150

09/24/2025

7:19 PM

Yes

SMITH, JAMES S

SPD THEFT Not Set2025KS05058-1/Criminal

SPD THEFT-HABITUAL OFFENDER Not SetNA/NA

1469672 02/28/2003

WM 5'07''130

09/24/2025

10:28 PM

Yes

CRAWFORD, DANIEL

SPD VIO/REST/ORDER Not SetNA/NA

01735290 04/07/1988

BF 5'05''150

09/24/2025

11:30 PM

Yes

SMITH, VERONICA

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE AGGRAVATED ASSAULT Not SetNA/NA

SPD AGG/ASSLT (WPN) Not SetNA/NA

1298382 11/16/1990

BM 6'00''145

09/24/2025

11:30 PM

Yes

VINSON, STEVEN B

SPD SW/PLATES Not Set2021TS13091-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2021TS13091-1/Criminal
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